BENCHTOP CONNECTORS ZINC PLATED

iy

Simple, economical and very effective connection system for
joining bench tops, thick panelling and other critical edge to
edge joints.

Features

Steel bodies and connecting bolts.

The body is inserted into the borings and clamping pressure
is applied with the nut.

For 65mm

Mounting-body requires 35mm diameter x 20mm minimum
depth boring. A 15mm (w) x 20mm (d) groove between the
two borings is required for the connecting bolt.
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SKU
5054
5054-100
39654
39654-50

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Brand

Opti
Size
Size
Size
Size

on

:150mm, Qty: 1

: 150mm, Qty: 100
:65mm, Qty: 1

: 65mm, Qty: 50

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
1402501
1402501
083430
083430

Benchtop Connector

39654
083430
Artia

1.48 kg
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Price
$1.65
$155
$2.2
$99.5



