

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

BENCHTOP CONNECTORS ZINC PLATED





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5054	Size: 150mm, Qty: 1	1402501	\$1.65
5054-100	Size: 150mm, Qty: 100	1402501	\$155
39654	Size: 65mm, Qty: 1	083430	\$2.2
39654-50	Size: 65mm, Qty: 50	083430	\$99.5

Model	
Туре	Benchtop Connector
SKU	39654
Part Number	083430
Brand	Artia
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Simple, economical and very effective connection system for joining bench tops, thick panelling and other critical edge to edge joints.

Features

Steel bodies and connecting bolts.

The body is inserted into the borings and clamping pressure is applied with the nut.

For 65mm

Mounting-body requires 35mm diameter x 20mm minimum depth boring. A 15mm (w) x 20mm (d) groove between the two borings is required for the connecting bolt.